Rooster bijbelclub en créche 2018-2019

DATUM
2-09-18
9-09-18

16-09-18
23-09-18
30-09-18
7-10-18

14-10-18
21-10-18
28-10-18
4-11-18

7-11-18

11-11-18
18-11-18
25-11-18
2125118

9-12-18

16-12-18
23-12-18
25-12-18
30-12-18
31-12-18
6-01-19

13-01-19
20-01-19
27-01-19
3-02-19

10-02-19
17-02-19
24-02-19
3-03-19

10-03-19
13-03-19
17-03-19
24-03-19
31-03-19
7-04-19

14-04-19
19-04-19
21-04-19
28-04-19
5:05-19

12-05-19
19-05-19
26-05-19
30-05-19
2-06-19
9-06-19

BIJZONDERH.

avondmaal

startzondag

BIJBELCLUB
Alida Roeders

Wenny
Hazekamp

Alst Boven

Aline Buit

herfstvakantie/avondmaal

herfstvakantie

dankdag

Liesbeth Norder

Henriét Hoving

laatste zondag kerk jaar

advent
advent/avondmaal
advent
advent/kerstvak

1¢ kerstdag
kerstvak
oudejaarsavond
eind kerstvak

herfstvakantie
herfstvakantie

biddag

Goede Vrijdag
1¢ paasdag
meivakantie
meivakantie

hemelvaartsdag

1° pinksterdag

Pim Geelhoed

Alida Roeders

Wenny
Hazekamp

Alst Boven

Aline Buit

Liesbeth Norder

Henriét Hoving

Pim Geelhoed

Alida Roeders

Wenny
Hazekamp

Alst Boven

Aline Buit

BIJBELCLUB
Aline Buit

Liesbeth Norder

Esther van Popta

Pim Geelhoed

Alida Roeders

Wenny Hazekamp

Alst Boven

Aline Buit

Liesbeth Norder

Esther van Popta

Pim Geelhoed

Alida Roeders

Wenny Hazekamp

Alst Boven

Aline Buit

Liesbeth Norder

Esther van Popta

Pim Geelhoed

CRECHE
Hermien Haaksema
Wenny Hazekamp

Henriét Hoving
Fam. van Popta
Fam. Schokker
Mieke Zeinstra
Tineke Geelhoed
Norah Buit
Fam. Norder
Hermien Haaksema

Wenny Hazekamp
Henriét Hoving
Fam. van Popta
Fam. Schokker
Mieke Zeinstra

Tineke Geelhoed

Norah Buit
Fam. Norder
Hermien Haaksema

Fam. Schokker

Tineke Geelhoed
Henriét Hoving
Wenny Hazekamp
Mieke Zeinstra

CRECHE
Mieke Zeinstra
Tineke Geelhoed

Norah Buit
Fam. Norder
Hermien Haaksema
Wenny Hazekamp
Fam. van Popta
Fam. Schokker
Mieke Zeinstra
Tineke Geelhoed

Norah Buit
Fam. Norder
Hermien Haaksema
Wenny Hazekamp
Fam. van Popta
Fam. Schokker
Mieke Zeinstra
Wenny Hazekamp
Fam. Van Popta

Fam. Norder

Hermien Haaksema
Norah Buit
Fam. Schokker
Fam. Van Popta

CRECHE
Roelienke Pijpker

Eveline Pijpker

Roelienke Pijpker

Eveline Pijpker

Roelienke Pijpker

Eveline Pijpker



16-06-19
23-06-19
30-06-19
7-07-19

14-07-19

zomervakantie

Liesbeth Norder

Henriét Hoving

Alida Roeders

Wenny Hazekamp




